All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Em
bb
ed
d
Co
m

OS Support
W7 Pro / WS7E / WE8 STD
Ordering Information
FPC-7801 Fanless system,w/ 1 x PCI + PCIe x16
FPC-7802 Fanless system, w/ 1 xPCIe x 8 + 1 x PCIe x16
FPC-7803 Fanless system, w/ 2 PCI
Last update: 9/6/2015
Dimensions
Optional Accessories
PAC-B120W-FSP 19V/6.32A 120W AC/DC adapter kit
WMK-7000 Wall-mount kit for FPC-7XXX Series
Optional Configuration (CTOS*Kit)
80GB SSD Intel® 2.5” 80GB SATAIII SSD kit
HSPA-SI1400 HSUPA 3.75G module kit & internal wiring
WIFI-AT2300 Atheros AR9462 Wi-Fi module w/ 20cm internal wiring
ANT-H11 1 x 2dBi HSUPA antenna
ANT-D11 1 x Wi-Fi Dual-band 2.4G/5G antenna
Core™ i3-4340TE Intel® 4th Gen. Core™ i3-4340TE processor, L2/4M, 2.6G
Core™ i5-4590T Intel® 4th Gen. Core™ i5-4590T processor, L2/6M, 2.0G
Core™ i7-4770TE Intel® 4th Gen. Core™ i7-4770TE processor, L2/8M, 2.3G
MK-3C-4G-1 DDR3-1600 4GB SDRAM DIMM1 kit
MK-3C-4G-2 DDR3-1600 4GB SDRAM DIMM2 kit
MK-3C-8G-1 DDR3-1600 8GB SDRAM DIMM1 kit
MK-3C-8G-2 DDR3-1600 8GB SDRAM DIMM2 kit
UDK-7702 Internal USB dongle kit for FPC-7701/7702/7703
225.00
Unit:mm
26
7.